
計 男 女 世帯数 人口総数 男 女

平成28年1月 6,824 19,674 9,129 10,545 0 △ 11 2 △ 13

平成28年2月 6,825 19,647 9,112 10,535 1 △ 27 △ 17 △ 10

平成28年3月 6,840 19,634 9,102 10,532 15 △ 13 △ 10 △ 3

平成28年4月 6,836 19,558 9,049 10,509 △ 4 △ 76 △ 53 △ 23

平成28年5月 6,821 19,535 9,037 10,498 △ 15 △ 23 △ 12 △ 11

平成28年6月 6,804 19,538 9,047 10,491 △ 17 3 10 △ 7

平成28年7月 6,803 19,524 9,043 10,481 △ 1 △ 14 △ 4 △ 10

平成28年8月 6,799 19,494 9,038 10,456 △ 4 △ 30 △ 5 △ 25

平成28年9月 6,799 19,478 9,027 10,451 0 △ 16 △ 11 △ 5

平成28年10月 6,790 19,450 9,022 10,428 △ 9 △ 28 △ 5 △ 23

平成28年11月 6,793 19,448 9,024 10,424 3 △ 2 2 △ 4

平成28年12月 6,796 19,418 9,006 10,412 3 △ 30 △ 18 △ 12

平成28年　推計人口
（毎月1日現在　単位：人）

年月 世帯数
人口 対前月増減


